
Clothes hung in the compact box is to be exposed by steam blown out
from the �oor amid high temperature and humidity atmosphere,
and a wrinkle on the clothes is to be stretched away by own restoring force clothes naturally have.

High e�ciency box shaped �nishing available for all kinds of clothes

By vibrating hangers automatically, e�ciency of steam exposure can be brought about to the utmost. 
Meanwhile, it is possible to cancel this function in time of handling an article easy to get loose like knit.

Vibration

By circulating heat wind within the box after steaming, further �nishing treatment goes on  
and prevents regenerating a wrinkle with prolonged drying time.

High temperature circulation system bringing about high quality �nishing

CBD-10H-E /CBD-10L-E

The best selling machine for a long time with a simple function 
and a high reliability.

Steam Box（Standard Type / Low Type）
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 MAJOR SPECIFICATION

Model number

Model name

Through put

Power supply

Motor

Steam

Dimension

Exhaust dia.

Weight

Fan

Shaking

Consumption

Pressure

lnlet /Outlet

Width

Depth

Hight

CBD -10H-E 

Steam Box/Standard type

10 clothes

3-phase 400V 50Hz

0.2kW

0.05kW

30kg/h

0.5MPa

15A

750mm

1000 mm

2140mm

120 mm

220kg

CBD -10L-E 

Steam Box/ Low type

10 clothes

3-phase 400V 50Hz

－
－
30kg/h

0.5MPa

15A

750 mm

1000 mm

1960mm

120 mm

210kg

Integrated Technology for the Machine
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START SWITCH DRAIN REMOVING SLOT

EXHAUST DUSTφ120

CONNECTING 3 DIRECTIONS
CONTROL PANEL

POWER CORD 2m

FAN MOTOR

FAN BEARING

STEAM INLET

1/2

STEAM OUTLET

1/2


