

# CBD-10H-E/CBD-10L-E Steam Box (Standard Type / Low Type)

The best selling machine for a long time with a simple function

and a high reliability.



### High efficiency box shaped finishing available for all kinds of clothes

Clothes hung in the compact box is to be exposed by steam blown out from the floor amid high temperature and humidity atmosphere, and a wrinkle on the clothes is to be stretched away by own restoring force clothes naturally have.

#### Vibration

By vibrating hangers automatically, efficiency of steam exposure can be brought about to the utmost. Meanwhile, it is possible to cancel this function in time of handling an article easy to get loose like knit.

## High temperature circulation system bringing about high quality finishing

By circulating heat wind within the box after steaming, further finishing treatment goes on and prevents regenerating a wrinkle with prolonged drying time.

#### Integrated Technology for the Machine

Model number		CBD-10H-E	CBD-10L-E
Model name		Steam Box/Standard type	Steam Box/Low type
Through put		10 clothes	10 clothes
Power supply		3-phase 400V 50Hz	3-phase 400V 50Hz
Motor	Fan	0.2kW	_
	Shaking	0.05kW	_
Steam	Consumption	30kg/h	30kg/h
	Pressure	0.5MPa	0.5MPa
	Inlet/Outlet	15 A	15A
Dimension	Width	750mm	750 mm
	Depth	1000 mm	1000 mm
	Hight	2140mm	1960mm
Exhaust dia.		120 mm	120 mm
Weight		220kg	210kg

 $<sup>{\</sup>bf *Specification\ set\ for th\ on\ this\ catalogue\ is\ subject\ to\ change\ without\ prior\ notice.}$ 



